Casing Built-in Strap Hole, USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 2.0 Thumb
Drive Pen Drive Memory Stick, Silver, Marvel M02 Series |
B0B3N13S2S ( B0B3N13S2S ) 
HSN:85235100

₹533.05 ₹0.00 1 ₹533.05 18% IGST ₹95.95 ₹629.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹95.95 ₹629.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM3zLRrG2f78gnKfbUPwRPYEPC4xlgKW

Date & Time: 27/09/2023, 14:48:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
629.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd 
* Rect/Killa Nos.